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Nomenclatures

ECO-DSEG11 [TH] International Economics

ECO-C13 [TH] Economic Development and Policy in India-I

ECO-DSEG13 [TH] Public Economics

ECO-C14 [TH] Money and Banking

SOCL 301 [TH] Foundations of Social Thought

HIST 302 [TH] Option-II Rise of Modern World
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Result Notification of BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONS.) ECONOMICS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223112470058
NEELAM
SUBHASH CHANDER
SONIA RANI

Pass
351/500
70.20%
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1 233112470002
DEEPIKA
RATAN SINGH
RENU

Pass
388/500
77.60%

2 233112470003
KAJAL
JAIDEV
SUDESH DEVI

Pass
373/500
74.60%

3 233112470004
AMNA
MAN SINGH
REHMATI

Pass
348/500
69.60%

4 233112470005
PREETI
SURESH KUMAR
ANITA

Pass
367/500
73.40%

5 233112470006
JYOTI
SATISH
NEELAM

Pass
406/500
81.20%

6 233112470009
VARSHA
SOMBIR
RUKESH

Pass
391/500
78.20%

7 233112470010
SAKSHI
BHAGAT SINGH
SAROJ DEVI

Pass
370/500
74.00%

8 233112470012
KHUSHI
ANIL KUMAR
PARVEEN

Pass
358/500
71.60%

9 233112470013
ANTIM BALA
SATPAL
SHARDA

Pass
385/500
77.00%

10 233112470015
TANYA
BHIM SAIN
MAMTA

Pass
359/500
71.80%

11 233112470016
PUSHPA
RAJESH
RAJBALA

Pass
345/500
69.00%

12 233112470017
ANKIT
PHOOL SINGH
MAUSAM

Reappear SOCL 301

13 233112470018
SONAM
RANDHIR
SAROJ

Pass
352/500
70.40%
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14 233112470020
VISHAKHA
MOHAN LAL
SUNITA

Pass
372/500
74.40%

15 233112470023
SAMAYRA
PREM SINGH
SUMAN

Pass
394/500
78.80%

16 233112470025
SIMRAN
SURENDER KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
358/500
71.60%

17 233112470026
POOJA
BHAJAN LAL
SHAMESHTA

Pass
296/500
59.20%

18 233112470027
NISHA
DALBIR SINGH
MUKESH DEVI

Reappear ECO-DSEG11, SOCL 301

19 233112470028
DISHA
SUBHASH KUMAR
JAGESH

Pass
277/500
55.40%

20 233112470030
SEEMA
SAHDEV
SAROJ

Pass
350/500
70.00%

21 233112470033
SOMYA
VIRENDER
SUDESH

Pass
388/500
77.60%

22 233112470034
VANSH
SATISH KUMAR
SANTOSH

Pass
256/500
51.20%

23 233112470035
NIKHIL DHANIA
SURENDER SINGH
SAROJ

Pass
275/500
55.00%

24 233112470038
SHOBHA
DEVI PARSON
MUKESH DEVI

Pass
355/500
71.00%

25 233112470042
SHALU
RAJESH
SHARMILA

Pass
382/500
76.40%

26 233112470044
RIYA GOSWAMI
KULDEEP KUMAR GOSWAMI
RENU

Pass
364/500
72.80%

27 233112470045
PREETI
ASHOK KUMAR
VIDYA DEVI

Reappear SOCL 301

28 233112470046
DEEPANSHI
RAJENDER
DEVKI

Reappear ECO-DSEG13, SOCL 301

29 233112470049
NEELAKSHI
KAMAL
SONIA RANI

Pass
329/500
65.80%

30 233112470051
KOMAL
ISHWAR SINGH
SUSHILA

Pass
295/500
59.00%

31 233112470055
VISHAL
SANT KUMAR
KAVITA

Pass
259/500
51.80%

32 233112470057
SAHIL BISHNOI
MUKESH KUMAR
SUMAN RANI

Pass
322/500
64.40%
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33 233112470059
AAYUSH DUHAN
AJMER SINGH
RAJ BALA

Pass
334/500
66.80%

34 233112470060
SONIA
RAVI KUMAR
RENU

Pass
286/500
57.20%

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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